1
 Low D.F. (dissipation factor), good self-healing character
 High I.R. (insulation resistance)
 High safety & High reliability
 Anti-Striking current, strong over-carrier capacity
SPECIFICATIONS
Operating Condition -40℃ ~ +85℃
Capacitance Range 1uF ~ 100uF(FKT-10~21)

Website: www.kingtronics.com   Email: info@kingtronics.com   Tel: (852) 8106 7033   Fax: (852) 8106 7099
4
HOW TO ORDER
FKT 13 E2 105 K 000 000 B R
| | | | | | | | |
Series
Sub Series
Voltage
1.
Capacitance
2.
Capacitance
Tolerance
3.
Pitch
4.
Lead
Length
5.
Packing
6.
Pb
7.
NOTE:
1. Voltage
Code E2 S2
Voltage
250
VAC
450
VAC
2. Capacitance
Code 105 125 205 305 505 605 805
Capacitance 1µF 1.2µF 2µF 3µF 5µF 6µF 8µF
Code 106 126 156 166 186 206 107
Capacitance 10µF 12µF 15µF 16µF 18µF 20µF 100µF
3. Capacitance Tolerance
Code J K
Tolerance ±5% ±10%
4. Pitch
Code 000
Pitch (mm) Standard
5. Lead Length
Code 000
Lead Length Standard
6. Packing
Code B
Packing Bulk
7. Pb
Code R
Pb RoHS